2020-01-10 O-Rallye - BC Thermenland

12 Paare. Anzahl

der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 135.

6 Tische,

Platz Paar
1 1
2 11
3 7
4 12
5 6
6 5
7 4
8 9
9 3
10 8
11 2
12 10

Score

166
160
157
140
139

138
135
129
120
116

114
106

%

61,481
59,259
58,148
51,852
51,481

51,111
50,000
47,778
44,444
42,963

42,222
39,259

Name

Christa Kerschbaumer - Elisabeth Meisel
Horst Heil - Karl Pack

Nikolaus Breisach - Franz Pammer
Margit Ficzko - Christine Pein
Elisabeth Walkenhofer - Veronika Ehritz

Elisabeth Bottig - Gisela Kovacs
Gertrude Wagner - Karin Lipp

EIfi Kotyczka - Andrea Tomitzi
Elisabeth Hollerl - Heidi Zimmermann
Elisabeth Schmied - Anita Marth

Roswitha Gangl - Hannelore Krenn
Brigitte Schmied - Gertraud Heil
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MP
26
20
16

12

Klub
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57
57



